
Note :

MON TUE WEDTime THU FRI

7:55-8:05

8:10-9:00

9:05-9:55

9:55-10:05

10:10-11:00

11:05-11:55

12:00-12:30

12:35-1:05

12:50-1:20

1:25-2:15

2:20-3:10

3:15-3:45

Academic Help
(By Appt.)
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Shared 
times 
with 

Middle
School

Affinity Groups,
Academic Help,
MFW, Advisory,
Student Clubs,

Electives, 
Torch, etc.

US Lunch 2 US Lunch 2 US Lunch 2 US Lunch 2 US Lunch 2

US Arrival:
7:45-7:55 AM
US Dismissal: 

3:45 PM; 
1:20 PM

Wednesdays
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1:30-4:00
Faculty 
PD/MFB
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