US Arrival: 7:45-7:55 AM US Dismissal: 3:45 PM; 1:20 PM Wednesdays



Shared times with Middle School

Community Time



Affinity Groups, Academic Help, MFW, Advisory, Student Clubs, Electives, Torch, etc.

Time	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI
7:55-8:05	Academic Help (By Appt.)	Academic Help (By Appt.)	Academic Help (By Appt.)	Academic Help (By Appt.)	Academic Hel (By Appt.)
8:10-9:00	A	G	F	C	В
9:05-9:55	В	A	G	D	C
9:55-10:05	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10:10-11:00	C	В	A	E	D
11:05-11:55	D	C	В	F	E
12:00-12:30	Community Time	Community Time	Community Time	Community Time	Community Time
12:35-1:05	US Lunch 1	US Lunch 1	US Lunch 1	US Lunch 1	US Lunch 1
12:50-1:20	US Lunch 2	US Lunch 2	US Lunch 2	US Lunch 2	US Lunch 2
1:25-2:15	E	D	1:30-4:00 Faculty PD/MFB	G	F
2:20-3:10	F	E		Α	G
3:15-3:45	Community Time	Community Time		Community Time	Community Time